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INFORMATION INVOICE printed on 22-AUG-24
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Room B& . 9732
Arrival A X B H8 : 20-08-24
Departure B JE B 8 . 22-08-24
Loyalty Number & & 515

Loyalty Level & R %4

CRS No. ®iAE

Voucher No. FR{TEIE

BE

20-08-24 Local Banquet Breakfast-Others
20-08-24 Local Banquet Lunch-Surcharge
20-08-24 Banquet VAT Rate 6%

20-08-24 Banquet VAT Rate 6%

20-08-24 Deposit Transferred at C/lI
21-08-24 Local Banquet Breakfast-Others
21-08-24 Local Banquet Dinner-Surcharge
21-08-24 Banquet VAT Rate 6%

21-08-24 Banquet VAT Rate 6%

Cashier Y4R R : MREN765
Invoice No. k& 5
CHARGES CREDITS BALANCE DUE
SH PR (DB RE
18,867.92
1,886.79
0.01
1,245.28
38,500.00
18,867.92

Total &.it

G 4
V4 CNY5,500.00

This statement is your only receipt. | agree that | am personally liable for the above-mentioned payment and if the person, company or association indicated by me as being
responsible for the payment, | understand that my liability shall be joint with such person, company or association if the amount is not received within 30 days.
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